Mt. Irenaeus Investment Perforance since 12/31/17

12/29/17

12/31/18

3/29/19

6/28/19

9/30/19

12/31/19

3/31/20

4/22/20

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

$2,619,523.08

$2,372,476.01

$2,567,120.37

$2,632,361.01

$2,636,458.95

$2,782,218.45

$2,432,469.91

$2,533,508.57

CAPITALCAMPAIGN

BUILDING FUND

FDR FUND

Total

BUILDING FUND $163,940.82 $168,727 $180,276.14 $183,908.32 $198,457.81 $208,844.33 $186,951.95 $195,061.13
FDR FUND $418,035.97 $513,690.70 $556,448.75 $591,178.52 $605,640.98 $668,262.94 $627,151.60 $658,622.20
Total $3,201,499.87 $3,054,894.14 $3,303,845.26 $3,407,447.85 $3,440,557.74 $3,659,325.72 $3,246,573.46 $3,387,191.90
Chart Title Change from 12/17 12/18 12/19
$4,000,000.00
$3500,000.00 CAPITAL CAMPAIGN -3.28% 6.79% -8.94%
SR BUILDING FUND 18.98% 15.61% -6.60%
$3,000,000.00 FDR FUND 57.55% 28.21% -1.44%
TOTAL 5.80% 10.88% -7.44%
L $2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
——— $1,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
—  $500,000.00
$0.00
D > D D 5 B WO WO O O O
. \'\, ‘b\'\r 0\'& Q\'\r N'\r %\’\/ Q\’\/ Q\’\/ ,\/\’\/ \'y \'y q\’\/
)
,\99’ B RN AN NQ\%\’ B N A \9\0’\’ Q\O’\, Y




