	12/29/17	12/31/18	3/29/19	6/28/19	9/30/19	12/31/19	3/31/20	4/22/20
			• •					
CAPITAL CAMPAIGN	\$2,619,523.08	\$2,372,476.01	\$2,567,120.37	\$2,632,361.01	\$2,636,458.95	\$2,782,218.45	\$2,432,469.91	\$2,533,508.5
BUILDING FUND	\$163,940.82	\$168,727	\$180,276.14	\$183,908.32	\$198,457.81	\$208,844.33	\$186,951.95	\$195,061.1
FDR FUND	\$418,035.97	\$513,690.70	\$556,448.75	\$591,178.52	\$605,640.98	\$668,262.94	\$627,151.60	\$658,622.2
Total	\$3,201,499.87	\$3,054,894.14	\$3,303,845.26	\$3,407,447.85	\$3,440,557.74	\$3,659,325.72	\$3,246,573.46	\$3,387,191.90
	Cha	nrt Title			Change from	12/17	12/18	12/19
\$4,000,000.00					change ironi	12/17	12/10	12/15
			$\sim$		CAPITAL CAMPAIGN	-3.28%	6.79%	-8.94
\$3,500,000.00					BUILDING FUND	18.98%	15.61%	-6.60
\$3,000,000.00					FDR FUND	57.55%	28.21%	-1.44
\$2,500,000.00			$\frown$		TOTAL	5.80%	10.88%	-7.44
\$2,000,000.00								
\$1,500,000.00								
\$1,000,000.00								
\$500,000.00								
\$0.00								
222912212	6/2° 130/2° 130/2° 131/2° 131/2°	31/12 128/12 10/12 130/12 130/12 121/12	3112213112219120					
			D Total					